

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.3 in SL P(C) 9 1 8 6 / 2 0 0 6

T. K. Channa m a r edowda

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

N.Nanjund a Setty (D) By Lrs. Respondent(s)
(Appl. for impleadment as a respondent)

Date: 19 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PAS A Y A T
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kira n Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application for impleadment.

arvind

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master