

b  
ITEM NO.27

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E                      C O U R T   O F   I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9186/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 10/12/2003 in WA No. 1562/2004  
& WP No. 38774/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

T.K. CHANNAMAREGOWDA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N. NANJUNDA SETTY (D) BY LRS.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and  
office report)

Date: 22/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Verma, Sr Adv.  
Mr. Kashi Vishweshwar, Adv.  
Ms. A. Sumathi, Adv.  
Mr. Vishruti Vijay, Adv.  
Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List for final disposal in 2012.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master